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Ontario East West Tie Project

Table 2: Construction Cost Estimate

Description
(b)

Engineering

Materials & Equipment
Environmental

Land Rights

First Nation and Métis Participation
First Nation and Métis Consultation
Other Consultation

Site Clearing, Access

Construction

Site Remediation

Interest During Construction
Contingency

Regulatory

Project Management

Total Construction Phase
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LTC

(c)

$ 19,342,245

89,408,231
13,030,561
23,830,512
7,000,000
13,211,000
2,530,194
107,463,339
356,547,573
13,858,699
31,003,000
49,399,445
5,405,078
4,900,644

$ 736,970,521
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Ontario Fast West Tie Project

Table 2: Construction Cost Estimate

Description
{b)

Engineering
Materials & Equipment
Site Clearing, Access
Construction
Site Remediation
Contingency - E&C
Escalation

Total E&C

Non-E&C
Environmental
Land Rights
First Nation and Métis Participation
ALGP program - Legal Fees
First Nation and Métis Consultation
Other Consultation
Regulatory
Project Management
Contingency - Non-E&C
Site Remediation - Non-E&C
Interest During Construction
Total Non-E&C

Total Construction Phase
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Construction Phase: E&C Project Cost
[ ] [ ]
Line Descrption —_— T I . —
(a) ) [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [
1 Contractors Costs
2 Structure Framing & Setting 1 ) [ | | 1 I [ |
3 Calssons / Foundations -
4 Conductor Instaliation
5 Insulators -
6 Assemblies ] [ ]
7 Civil Work
8 Access [ S
9 Clearing [
10 Yards
11 Traffic Coniro} -
12 Survey [ ]
13 Censtruction Staff [ ]
14 Contractors Costs Other - 2 ] )
16 Subtotal Contractors Costs _
16 NEER Costs
17 Poles (Material) [ ]
18 Conductor / OPGW / OHGW
19 Engineering -
internal Labor -
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