REDACTED

Updated: 2018-03-14

EB-2017-0182

Exhibit I.B.NextBridge.CCC.8

Attachment Page 1 of 3

## **Ontario East West Tie Project**

## **Table 2: Construction Cost Estimate**

<u>Line</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>LTC</u>
(a)	(b)	(c)
1	Engineering	\$ 19,342,245
2	Materials & Equipment	89,408,231
3	Environmental	13,030,561
4	Land Rights	23,830,512
5	First Nation and Métis Participation	7,000,000
6	First Nation and Métis Consultation	13,211,000
7	Other Consultation	2,530,194
8	Site Clearing, Access	107,463,339
9	Construction	356,547,573
10	Site Remediation	13,898,699
11	Interest During Construction	31,003,000
12	Contingency	49,399,445
13	Regulatory	5,405,078
14	Project Management	4,900,644
15	Total Construction Phase	\$ 736,970,521

## **Ontario East West Tie Project**

REDACTED Updated: 2018-03-14

EB-2017-0182

Exhibit I.B.NextBridge.CCC.8

Attachment Page 2 of 3

## Table 2: Construction Cost Estimate

<u>Line</u> (a)	<u>Description</u> (b)	<u>LTC</u> (c)
1 2 3 4 5 6	E&C  Engineering  Materials & Equipment  Site Clearing, Access  Construction  Site Remediation  Contingency - E&C	
8	Escalation	<u> </u>
9	Total E&C	
10	Non-E&C	
11	Environmental	
12	Land Rights	
13	First Nation and Métis Participation	
14	ALGP program - Legal Fees	
15	First Nation and Métis Consultation	
16	Other Consultation	
17	Regulatory	
18	Project Management	
19	Contingency - Non-E&C	
20	Site Remediation - Non-E&C	
21	Interest During Construction	
22	Total Non-E&C	
23	Total Construction Phase	

**REDACTED** 

Updated: 2018-03-14

EB-2017-0182

Exhibit I.B.NextBridge.CCC.8

Attachment

Ontario East West Tie Project Page 3 of 3 Construction Phase: E&C Project Cost

